
Wyniki VI maratonu pływackiego o Błękitną wstęgę Jeziora Sławskiego  
na dystansie 10 km. 18.06.2017 

Lp. Nazwisko Imię Czas Miejscowość 
1 Grzybek Bartosz 02:13:14 Poznań  
2 Radziński Paweł 02:13:26 Gorzów 
3 Kruk Michał 02:33:14 Leszno 
4 Wożniak Bogusław 02:38:35 Kraków 
5 Kubiak Krzysztof 02:40:20 Poznań  
6 Włodarczyk Sławomir 02:41:00 Dąbczyn  
7 Gajewski Krzysztof 02:44:50 Poznań  
8 Pilc Maciej 02:51:40 Poznań 
9 Giedryś Alicja 02:51:00 Gdańsk 
10 Żygowski Michał 03:00:00 Gdynia 
11 Wiatr Włodzimierz 03:11:00 Poznań 
12 Zawisza Stanisław 03:16:48 Bielsko - Biała 
13 Bałtuć Małgorzata 03:18:45 Wrocław 
14 Cyrek Agnieszka 03:19:55 Legnica 
15 Ogrodnik Bogusław 03:21:07 Wrocław 
16 Buksztynowicz Jonasz 03:21:13 Bełchatów 
17 Sobczak Witold 03:21:20 Poznań  
18 Nogaj Wojciech 03:23:00 Wrocław 
19 Szram Iwona 03:32:00 Krotoszyn 
20 Kucuta Izabela 04:18:56 Świdnica  
21 Łazarz Jacek 04:33:26 Lublin 

Klasyfikacja kobiet 
Lp. Nazwisko Imię Czas Miejscowość 
1 Giedryś Alicja  02:51:00 Gdańsk 
2 Bałtuć Małgorzata 03:18:45 Wrocław 
3 Cyrek Agnieszka 03:19:55 Legnica 
4 Szram Iwona 03:32:00 Krotoszyn 
5 Kucuta Izabela 04:18:56 Świdnica 

Klasyfikacja mężczyzn. 
Lp. Nazwisko Imię Czas Miejscowość 
1 Grzybek Bartosz 02:13:14 Poznań  
2 Radziński Paweł 02:13:26 Gorzów 
3 Kruk Michał 02:33:14 Leszno 
4 Wożniak Bogusław 02:38:35 Kraków 
5 Kubiak Krzysztof 02:40:20 Poznań 
6 Włodarczyk Sławomir 02:41:00 Dąbczyn  
7 Gajewski Krzysztof 02:44:50 Poznań  
8 Pilc Maciej 02:51:40 Poznań 
9 Żygowski Michał 03:00:00 Gdynia 
10 Wiatr Włodzimierz 03:11:00 Poznań 
11 Zawisza Stanisław 03:16:48 Bielsko - Biała 
12 Ogrodnik Bogusław 03:21:07 Wrocław 
13 Buksztynowicz Jonasz 03:21:13 Bełchatów 
14 Sobczak Witold 03:21:20 Poznań  



15 Nogaj Wojciech 03:23:00 Wrocław 
16 Łazarz Janusz 04:33:26 Lublin 

 


